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't't19t2014

8684

Account Account Name

2018

Annual
Budget

YE Total
Projected

699,360.00 $

9,000.00 $

2,000.00 $

300.00 $

1,000.00 $

2,000.00 $

s00.00 $

1,500.00 $

26,500.00 $

742,160.00 $

(78,232.00) $

663,928.00 $

699,360.00 $

15,000.00 $

2,000.00 $

2,000.00 $

2,000.00 $

7s0.00 $

200.00 $

1,000.00 $

26,500.00 $

748,810.00 $

(78,232.00) $

670,578.00 $

10t25t2018

2019

APPROVED Budget

782,080.00

2,000.00

300.00

1,500.00

I,000.00

s00.00

1,000.00

788,380.00

(71,700.00)

716,680.00

0perating Income
605000.0000 Association Fee

601450.0000 Working Capital Fees

602400.0000 Application Fee Income
601945.0000 Barcode/Key Access

602410.0000 Rental Application Fees

603700.0000 Miscellaneous Income

603800.0000 Late Fees

604070.0000 Violation Fee Income

6058 10.0000 Prior Years Income

Sub-total Income
Non-operating income
681500.0000 Reserve Funding

Capital Fees to Reserve

Total Operating Income

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Operating Expenses

Utilities
610r 00.0000

610300.0000

610420.0000

6104s0.0000
6l0s 10.0000

610ss0.0000

Total Utilities

Maintenance
620200.0000

634000.0000

620500.0001

621600.0000

62t610.0000
6241s0.0000
624210.0002

6485 r 0.0000

649830.0000

649891.0000

Total Maintenance

Grounds Care
620415.0000

620s10.0000

624300.0000

624300.0001

624602.0000
624ss0.0002
624620.0A00

624620.0001

624626.0000
6246-50.0008

Electric
Water/Sewer

Telephone

Television/Cable

Electric- Clubhouse

Trash Removal

19,000.00

3,600.00

3,200.00

297,000.00

13,500.00

1,200.00

18,663.00

3,300.00

2,410.00

299,925.00

14,600.00

1,438.00

20,000.00

3,600.00

2,500.00

310,000.00

15,000.00

1,500.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

s

$

$

337,500.00 $ 340,336.00 352,600.00

Custodial supplies $

Janitorial Contract $

Extermination/Weeds in Beds $

Security/Community Access $

Alarm Monitoring $

Tennis Court Maintenance $

Clubhouse/Pool Furniture Cleaning $

Building Maintenance $

Decorations $

Exercise Room Repairs $

14,000.00

7,500.00

6,500.00

600.00

1.000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

23,500.00

6,400.00

12,000.00

879.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

s

$

$

$

$

$

24,000.00

7,000.00

8,500.00

900.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

3.s00.00
1,000.00

39,600.00 $ 53,219.00 51,900.00

Total Grounds Care
Recreation
Pool
620110.0000

62014s.0000
620760.0000

Total Pool

Administrative Expense

630r0s.0000

660200.0000

660200.0009

660260.0000

660270.0000

660s00.0000
6603s0.0000
660370.0000

663070.0000

680100.0000

680400.0000

681300.0000

68 r 400.0000

68 r 625.0000

681400.0006

681700.0000

Grounds Maintenance

Mulch

Lake Maint & Chemicals

Lake Maint & Improvernent

Exotic Remediation

Large Tree Trimming/Removal

Irrigation
Irrigation Main ten ance/lmprovemen

Sod Replacement/Ground Cover

Projects/lmpro vemen t s

Pool Maintenance

Pool Repairs

Pool Furniture

Payroll

Legal

Legal - Foreclosure

Division & Corp Fees

Tax Preparation

Architecture Review Expense

Audit/Compilation
Oflice Expense

Communication s Expen se

Management Fees

Security- Non payroll
Other Taxes Licenses Permits

Insurance

Flood Insurance

Insurance Workers Comp

Contingency

183,800.00 $ 234,351.00

58,000.00 $

6,500.00 $

7,300.00 $

20,000.00 $

35,000.00 $

8,000.00 $

20,000.00 $

7,000.00 $

2,000.00 $

20,000.00 $

58,000.00 $

5,000.00 $

8,300.00 $

48,000.00 $

60,000.00 $

6,000.00 $

24,857.00 $

18,000.00 $

6,200.00 $

6,200.00 $

64,200.00

5,000.00

14,000.00

15,000.00

50,000.00

8,000.00

25,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

15,500.00

202,100.00

10,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

10,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

t 5,000.00 $ 25,000.00 15,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

s00.00
100.00

400.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

39,500.00

1,000.00

500.00

17,000.00

2,000.00

s00.00
1,028.00

I,000.00
s00.00

70.00

225.00

4,600.00

1,500.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

39,500.00

37s.00
17,000.00

2,7 43.00

809.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

1,000.00

s00.00
r 00.00

300.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

9,500.00

1,000.00

52,000.00

1,000.00

s00.00

17,000.00

3,000.00

900.00

3,680.00

Total Administrative 88,028.00 $ 19,322.00 94,480.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$



MARSH LANDING COMMUNI'I'Y ASSUCIA'I'ION

8684

Account Account Name

2018

Annual

Budget

YE Total
Projected

10t25t20t8
2019

APPROVED Budget

Total Operating Expenses

Net Operati ng Income/(Loss)

Other Itenrs

Total Other Itenrs

Net Income/(Loss)

Contribution Calculation
Cornmunity

663,928.00 s 732,294.0A $ 716,680.00

(61,716.00) $

0.00 (61,716.00) 0.00

Contribution

PerYearre
Per Quarrer $ 520,00

FEES at $520,00
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